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Semi-cylinders for handle systems — SZ 2469.000

created : 07.06.2016 on www.rittal.com/com-en

Product description

Supply includes:

Note on Model No.:

Packs of:

EAN:

Customs tariff
number:

eCl@ss 5.1:

eCl@ss 7.0:

ETIM 6.0:

Product features

Installation in handle
system:

Weight/pack:

Downloads
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with 2 keys

Lock no. 2123, no other lock is possible.
For corresponding Rittal handle systems only

1 pc(s).

4028177024441

83016000

27189256

27409218

EC000743

Comfort handle for semi-cylinder
Mini-comfort handle for semi-cylinder
Ergoform-S handle Standard

Folding lever handle for lock inserts

0.06 kg


http://localhost:9001/com-en/product/list/variations.action?productID=PRO14558&print=true

CAD drawings: Request
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